
MLS
Minnesota Lapidary Supply

“YOUR LAPIDARY 

GENERAL STORE”

Order Toll Free:  (888) 612-3444

Web Site:  www.lapidarysupplies.com

SAW BLADES

BLADE DIAMETER X 

CORE THICKNESS

4" X .006"

MLS  GREEN LANCER

 CRINKLED RIM DIAMOND SAW BLADES

BLADE DIAMETER X 

CORE THICKNESS

MK DIAMOND MK-297 CRITERION

ARBOR 

DIAMETER
MLS PART No. Price

 Type 301 “NOTCHED RIM” BLADE

6" X .025" N/A N/A

6" X .040"

8" X .032" N/A N/A

8" X .040" 640060 $63.50

10" X .040"

8" X .050" 640070 $67.20

650010 $87.30

650030 $90.30

650120 $148.05

650060 $122.85

ARBOR 

DIAMETER
MLS PART No. Price

30

N/A

5/8" - 1/2"

5/8" - 1/2"

N/A 5/8" - 1/2"

5/8" - 1/2"

650050 $112.355/8" - 1/2"

5/8" - 1/2"

N/A N/A N/A

5/8"

The MLS SILVER LANCER notched rim diamond saw blade use premium diamonds 

in its construction.  They cut great at a low price.  Recommended for turquoise, opal, aqua, 

tourmaline, garnet, corundum or where yield is a concern.

* - Item not normally stocked, special order item.

WE ALSO HANDLE A LINE OF CBN RIM 

PLATED BLADES FOR METEORITES.  CALL US 

FOR PRICES AND AVAILABILITY.

4" X .010"

5" X .006"

5" X .010"

6" X .012"

6" X .006"

6" X .010"

MLS  SILVER LANCER

 NOTCHED RIM DIAMOND SAW BLADES

ARBOR 

DIAMETER

MLS PART 

No.

5/8" - 1/2"

5/8" - 1/2"

5/8" - 1/2"

5/8" - 1/2"

5/8" - 1/2"

5/8" - 1/2"

5/8" - 1/2"

Price

$5.35

$5.35

$6.50

$6.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

610010

610020

610030

610040

610070

610050

610060

KERF

THICKNESS

.009"

.013"

.009"

.013"

.009"

.012"

.015"

Price

$19.25

$25.70

$40.65

$53.50

$160.50

$85.60

$128.40

$192.60

$278.20

MLS PART 

No.

610080

610090

610100

610110

610140

610120

610130

610150

610160

KERF

THICKNESS

.031"

.031"

.044"

.052"

.067"

.088"

.088"

.098"

.098"

ARBOR 

DIAMETER

5/8" - 1/2"

1" - 5/8"

5/8" - 1/2"

5/8" - 1/2"

1" - 5/8"

1" - ¾"

1" - ¾"

1" - ¾"

1" - ¾"

BLADE 

DIAMETER X 

CORE 

THICKNESS

6" X .025"

8" X .025"

10" X .031"

12" X .040"

18" X .059"

14" X .051"

16" X .059"

20" X .071"

24" X .071"

N/A - Not Available

MK’S MK-297 CRITERION DIAMOND SAW BLADES:  These notched rim diamond circular saw blades were the benchmark of the lapidary 

industry.  The MK-297 diamond blades contains 30% more diamond concentration, the result of compressing the rim to exacting standards and 

adding 20% more synthetic man-made diamonds.  The thickness of the 1010 cold rolled steel core remains the same and is both hand and 

machined tensioned for precision, accurate cutting.  These blades were made in the good old U.S.A.!!!!  They are no longer made.  When 

our inventory is depleted, that’s the end of them.

MK’S MK-301 GEM KING DIAMOND SAW BLADES:  These notched rim are MK’s premium line of this style blade.  A superior lapidary saw 

blade with the highest concentration of a special type and grade of man-made diamonds, in a new formulation that cuts hard materials such as 

agates and petrified wood with unprecedented speed.  These blades are now made in Korea!!!!  

The MLS GREEN LANCER is a commercial grade notched rim diamond blade.  It can 

be used for general purpose work on both trim or slab saws.  Recommended for agates, jades, 

geodes or industrial lapidary cutting.

BLADE ARBOR HOLE

 REDUCING BUSHINGS

Price
MLS PART 

No.

REDUCTION

SIZE

BUSHING 

THICKNESS

620010 $3.005/8" - 1/2" 0.014"

620020 $3.005/8" - 1/2" 0.020"

620030 $3.005/8" - 1/2" 0.030"

620050 $4.003/4" - 5/8" 0.032

620100 $5.751" - 3/4" 0.050"

620110 $5.751" - 3/4" 0.075"

620080 $5.001" - 5/8" 0.050"

0.014

.020" to .029"

.030" to .049"

.030" to +

.050" to .075"

.076" to +

.050" to .069"

620090 $5.001" – 5/8" 0.070" .070" to +

REC. BLADE 

THICKNESS

BLADE TYPE SELECTION
FOR ROCKS WITH LESS THAN 20% METAL CONTENT CHOOSE A 

DIAMOND BLADE.

FOR METAL WITH LESS THAN 20% ROCK CONTENT CHOOSE A 

CBN PLATED BLADE!!

IN BETWEEN – “GOOD LUCK”!!!!620040 $3.005/8" - 1/2" 0.050" .050" to +

640120 $99.75 (Felker)5/8" - 1/2"

N/AN/AN/A

5" X .030" N/A N/AN/A 650005 $105.005/8" - 1/2"

“PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE” “PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE”
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