SAW BLADES

"YOUR LAPIDARY GENERAL STORE"



Order Toll Free: (888) 612-3444

Web Site: www.lapidarysupplies.com

The MLS **SILVER LANCER** notched rim diamond saw blade use premium diamonds in its construction. They cut great at a low price. Recommended for turquoise, opal, aqua, tourmaline, garnet, corundum or where yield is a concern.

BLADE DIAMETER X CORE THICKNESS	MLS SILVER LANCER NOTCHED RIM DIAMOND SAW BLADES				
	ARBOR DIAMETER	KERF THICKNESS	MLS PART No.	Price	
4" X .006"	5/8" - 1/2"	.009"	610010	\$5.35	
4" X .010"	5/8" - 1/2"	.013"	610020	\$5.35	
5" X .006"	5/8" - 1/2"	.009"	610030	\$6.50	
5" X .010"	5/8" - 1/2"	.013"	610040	\$6.50	
6" X .006"	5/8" - 1/2"	.009"	610050	\$7.50	
6" X .010"	5/8" - 1/2"	.012"	610060	\$7.50	
6" X .012"	5/8" - 1/2"	.015"	610070	\$7.50	

The MLS **GREEN LANCER** is a commercial grade notched rim diamond blade. It can be used for general purpose work on both trim or slab saws. Recommended for agates, jades, geodes or industrial lapidary cutting.

BLADE DIAMETER X	MLS GREEN LANCER CRINKLED RIM DIAMOND SAW BLADES				
CORE THICKNESS	ARBOR DIAMETER	KERF THICKNESS	MLS PART No.	Price	
6" X .025"	5/8" - 1/2"	.031"	610080	\$19.25	
8" X .025"	5/8" - 1/2"	.031"	610090	\$25.70	
10" X .031"	5/8" - 1/2"	.044"	610100	\$40.65	
12" X .040"	1" - 5/8"	.052"	610110	\$53.50	
14" X .051"	1" - 5/8"	.067"	610120	\$85.60	
16" X .059"	1" - ¾"	.088"	610130	\$128.40	
18" X .059"	1" - ¾"	.088"	610140	\$160.50	
20" X .071"	1" - ¾"	.098"	610150	\$192.60	
24" X .071"	1" - ¾"	.098"	610160	\$278.20	

BLADE ARBOR HOLE REDUCING BUSHINGS

REDUCTION SIZE	BUSHING THICKNESS	REC. BLADE THICKNESS	MLS PART No.	Price	
5/8" - 1/2"	0.014"	0.014	620010	\$3.00	
5/8" - 1/2"	0.020"	.020" to .029"	620020	\$3.00	
5/8" - 1/2"	0.030"	.030" to .049"	620030	\$3.00	
5/8" - 1/2"	0.050"	.050" to +	620040	\$3.00	
3/4" - 5/8"	0.032	.030" to +	620050	\$4.00	
1" - 5/8"	0.050"	.050" to .069"	620080	\$5.00	
1" – 5/8"	0.070"	.070" to +	620090	\$5.00	
1" - 3/4"	0.050"	.050" to .075"	620100	\$5.75	
1" - 3/4"	0.075"	.076" to +	620110	\$5.75	

BLADE TYPE SELECTION

FOR ROCKS WITH LESS THAN 20% METAL CONTENT CHOOSE A DIAMOND BLADE.

FOR METAL WITH LESS THAN 20% ROCK CONTENT CHOOSE A CBN PLATED BLADE!!

IN BETWEEN – "GOOD LUCK"!!!!

WE ALSO HANDLE A LINE OF CBN RIM PLATED BLADES FOR METEORITES. CALL US FOR PRICES AND AVAILABILITY.

MK'S **MK-297 CRITERION** DIAMOND SAW BLADES: These notched rim diamond circular saw blades were the benchmark of the lapidary industry. The MK-297 diamond blades contains 30% more diamond concentration, the result of compressing the rim to exacting standards and adding 20% more synthetic man-made diamonds. The thickness of the 1010 cold rolled steel core remains the same and is both hand and machined tensioned for precision, accurate cutting. **These blades were made in the good old U.S.A.!!!! They are no longer made.** When our inventory is depleted, that's the end of them.

MK'S **MK-301 GEM KING** DIAMOND SAW BLADES: These notched rim are MK's premium line of this style blade. A superior lapidary saw blade with the highest concentration of a special type and grade of man-made diamonds, in a new formulation that cuts hard materials such as agates and petrified wood with unprecedented speed. **These blades are now made in Korea!!!!**

BLADE DIAMETER X CORE THICKNESS	MK DIAMOND MK-297 CRITERION			Type 301 "NOTCHED RIM" BLADE		
	ARBOR DIAMETER	MLS PART No.	Price	ARBOR DIAMETER	MLS PART No.	Price
5" X .030"	N/A	N/A	N/A	5/8" - 1/2"	650005	\$105.00
6" X .025"	N/A	N/A	N/A	5/8" - 1/2"	650010	\$87.30
6" X .040"	N/A	N/A	N/A	5/8" - 1/2"	650030	\$90.30
8" X .032"	N/A	N/A	N/A	5/8" - 1/2"	650050	\$112.35
8" X .040"	5/8" - 1/2"	640060	\$63.50	5/8" - 1/2"	650060	\$122.85
8" X .050"	5/8" - 1/2"	640070	\$67.20	N/A	N/A	N/A
10" X .040"	5/8" - 1/2"	640120	\$99.75 (Felker)	5/8"	650120	\$148.05

"PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE"

"PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE"